
MAY 2015             

 
APPROVED FARE CHANGES-LAVA BUTTE and RIDE THE RIVER 

 EFFECTIVE MAY 23, 2015 
 

SUMMARY OF APPROVED CHANGES 

 Special Ride the River fare-$3.00 
 Unlimited rides for the day  

 Special Lava Butte fare-$2.00 
 Rides down Lava Butte are free 

 Other CET fare products not valid 

 

* Medicare clients please show your card for discount fares on fixed-route.* 

Fare Type Passenger 
Category Zone 1 Zone 2 

or 3 Zone 4 
        

Zone 5 
Multi-
Zone 

Ride the 
River 

Lava 
Butte 

Single ride – no transfers* Adult/Youth  $1.50 $1.50 $1.00 $5 $3.75  $2.00 
Senior/Disabled $0.75 $1.25 $0.50  $3   

Day Pass – unlimited rides* Adult /Youth $2.50    $6.25 $3.00  
Senior/Disabled $1.25    $5   

Mountain 2-Ride Punch Card All    $9    
Mountain 10-Ride Punch Card All    $40    
Day pass ticket books* 
Includes 6 day passes 

Adult/Youth $12    $30   
Senior/Disabled $6    $30   

Monthly Pass   Adult  $30    $100   
Youth $20    $100   
Senior/Disabled $15    $100   

Mountain Season Pass All    $199    
Mountain Season Pass Youth    $149    
Bend Dial-a-Ride One-Way $2.50       
Bend Dial-a-Ride   
Low-Income Discount 

One-Way $1.25       

Dial-a-Ride 10-trip Punchcard Adult/Youth  $15 $10     
 Senior  $12.50 $5     
 Disabled $25.00 $12.50 $5     
 Low Income 

Senior/Disabled 
$12.50       

QUESTIONS? 
Contact the Call Center at (541) 385-8680 

 

NOTE: During the 
pilot period, Zone 
4 fares apply to 
Warm Springs 
/Madras travel 

  


